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No 5 CHESNEAU Gabriel

Pass 21 1:35.121 1 1:35.121 *

Pass 29 3:00.776 2 1:25.655 **

Pass 40 4:25.258 3 1:24.482 *

Pass 51 5:49.437 4 1:24.179 *

Pass 62 7:13.298 5 1:23.861 **

Pass 72 8:37.072 6 1:23.774 **

Pass 83 10:01.454 7 1:24.382

Pass 92 11:25.558 8 1:24.104

Pass 102 12:49.094 9 1:23.536 **

No 13 GALOPET Marc

Pass 20 1:34.278 1 1:34.278 *

Pass 32 3:03.904 2 1:29.626 *

Pass 43 4:33.789 3 1:29.885

Pass 54 6:02.902 4 1:29.113 *

Pass 65 7:31.679 5 1:28.777 *

Pass 76 9:00.969 6 1:29.290

Pass 87 10:30.278 7 1:29.309

Pass 98 11:59.381 8 1:29.103

Pass 109 13:28.387 9 1:29.006

No 14 PINOT Nicolas

Pass 15 1:29.616 1 1:29.616 *

Pass 26 2:56.012 2 1:26.396 *

Pass 37 4:21.046 3 1:25.034 **

Pass 48 5:46.244 4 1:25.198

Pass 60 7:11.260 5 1:25.016 *

Pass 70 8:36.371 6 1:25.111

Pass 82 10:00.598 7 1:24.227 *

Pass 94 11:25.813 8 1:25.215

Pass 104 12:50.809 9 1:24.996

No 19 GALOPET Thomas

Pass 17 1:30.610 1 1:30.610 *

Pass 27 2:56.900 2 1:26.290 *

Pass 39 4:22.177 3 1:25.277 *

Pass 50 5:47.130 4 1:24.953 *

Pass 61 7:12.306 5 1:25.176

Pass 73 8:37.382 6 1:25.076

Pass 84 10:03.103 7 1:25.721

Pass 95 11:28.428 8 1:25.325

Pass 106 12:53.734 9 1:25.306

No 20 HAIRON Fabien

Pass 16 1:29.772 1 1:29.772 *

Pass 28 2:56.981 2 1:27.209 *

Pass 38 4:20.993 3 1:24.012 **

Pass 49 5:46.318 4 1:25.325

Pass 59 7:10.927 5 1:24.609

Pass 71 8:36.680 6 1:25.753

Pass 81 10:00.328 7 1:23.648 **

Pass 90 11:24.018 8 1:23.690

Pass 101 12:48.385 9 1:24.367

No 30 HESS JORDAN

Pass 14 1:29.234 1 1:29.234 *

Pass 24 2:55.092 2 1:25.858 **

Pass 35 4:20.358 3 1:25.266 **

Pass 46 5:44.943 4 1:24.585 *

Pass 57 7:10.021 5 1:25.078

Pass 68 8:35.142 6 1:25.121

Pass 80 10:00.163 7 1:25.021

Pass 93 11:25.893 8 1:25.730

Pass 105 12:51.855 9 1:25.962

No 59 JACQUES Nicolas

Pass 18 1:32.964 1 1:32.964 *

Pass 30 3:01.118 2 1:28.154 *

Pass 42 4:29.252 3 1:28.134 *

Pass 53 5:57.214 4 1:27.962 *

Pass 64 7:25.265 5 1:28.051

Pass 75 8:53.143 6 1:27.878 *

Pass 86 10:21.452 7 1:28.309

Pass 97 11:49.728 8 1:28.276

Pass 108 13:17.975 9 1:28.247

No 60 DOLHEN ILAN

Pass 22 1:40.635 1 1:40.635 *

Pass 33 3:15.921 2 1:35.286 *

Pass 44 4:50.344 3 1:34.423 *

Pass 56 6:24.621 4 1:34.277 *

Pass 67 7:58.917 5 1:34.296

Pass 78 9:32.621 6 1:33.704 *

Pass 89 11:06.340 7 1:33.719

Pass 100 12:40.088 8 1:33.748

Pass 111 14:14.444 9 1:34.356

No 88 VICENTE LUCAS TIMEO

Pass 23 1:48.603 1 1:48.603 *

Pass 34 3:20.274 2 1:31.671 *

Pass 45 4:50.839 3 1:30.565 *

Pass 55 6:21.840 4 1:31.001

Pass 66 7:53.638 5 1:31.798

Pass 77 9:25.081 6 1:31.443

Pass 88 10:56.392 7 1:31.311

Pass 99 12:28.015 8 1:31.623

Pass 110 14:01.302 9 1:33.287

No 114 ROBERTO GABRIEL

Pass 19 1:33.408 1 1:33.408 *

Pass 31 3:01.829 2 1:28.421 *

Pass 41 4:28.679 3 1:26.850 *

Pass 52 5:54.462 4 1:25.783 *

Pass 63 7:20.467 5 1:26.005
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No 114 ROBERTO GABRIEL

Pass 74 8:46.563 6 1:26.096

Pass 85 10:12.964 7 1:26.401

Pass 96 11:39.782 8 1:26.818

Pass 107 13:07.710 9 1:27.928

No 191 GUIGNAT Laurent

Pass 13 1:29.044 1 1:29.044 **

Pass 25 2:55.428 2 1:26.384 *

Pass 36 4:20.716 3 1:25.288 *

Pass 47 5:45.293 4 1:24.577 *

Pass 58 7:10.572 5 1:25.279

Pass 69 8:35.348 6 1:24.776

Pass 79 9:59.759 7 1:24.411 *

Pass 91 11:24.264 8 1:24.505

Pass 103 12:49.318 9 1:25.054


